Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 13
07.03.2026 - 12:18

Women, 400m Medley

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 5:37.91

Youth

JANKOVICIUTE Kornelija
NIINEP Karolina
MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja
ROMANENKO Olivia Aleksandra
ROHTLA Laura

FOKINA Arina

BOROVSKA Kotryna
MARTINAITYTE Vilte

LUISK Lilii Tereese
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Junior

1 TRUCINSKAITE Guoda
2 PAJU Karola
3 MUIDRE Marit

Open
1 GELAZYTE Vyte

YB
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Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia

Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia

Lithuania

5:15.76
5:20.47
5:24.68
5:27.03
5:27.22
5:27.92
5:29.26
5:37.43
5:37.79

4:55.78
5:15.64
5:48.38

5:11.75
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