

Baltic States Championships  
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 13  
07.03.2026 - 12:18

Women, 400m Medley

Open  
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 5:37.91

YB

Youth

1	JANKOVICIUTE Kornelija	10	Lithuania	5:15.76
2	NIINEP Karolina	11	Estonia	5:20.47
3	MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja	12	Lithuania	5:24.68
4	ROMANENKO Olivia Aleksandra	12	Estonia	5:27.03
5	ROHTLA Laura	11	Estonia	5:27.22
6	FOKINA Arina	10	Estonia	5:27.92
7	BOROVSKA Kotryna	12	Lithuania	5:29.26
8	MARTINAITYTE Vilte	10	Lithuania	5:37.43
9	LUISK Lili Tereese	11	Estonia	5:37.79

Junior

1	TRUCINSKAITE Guoda	08	Lithuania	4:55.78
2	PAJU Karola	08	Estonia	5:15.64
3	MUIDRE Marit	09	Estonia	5:48.38

Open

1	GELAZYTE Vyte	07	Lithuania	5:11.75
---	---------------	----	-----------	---------